TABULATION OF BIDS



OWNER: City of Flint

PROJECT: Phase VII Fast Start Service Line Replacement

JOB NO.: 22C0133 - 22000527 DATE: June 29, 2022

Lakeshore Global Corporation

				Lakeshore Global Corporation	
WORK DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
Asphalt Roadway, Major Streets	4,000	SF	\$28.63	\$114,520.00	
Asphalt Roadway, Local Streets	22,000	SF	\$26.42	\$581,240.00	
Concrete Roadway, State Highways	4,000	SF	\$31.33	\$125,320.00	
Concrete Roadway, Major Roads	4,000	SF	\$30.18	\$120,720.00	
Concrete Roadway, Local Roads	4,000	SF	\$29.03	\$116,120.00	
Asphalt Driveway	4,000	SF	\$23.31	\$93,240.00	
Concrete Driveway	4,000	SF	\$18.15	\$72,600.00	
Curb and Gutter	800	LF	\$67.29	\$53,832.00	
Concrete Sidewalk	20,000	SF	\$11.53	\$230,600.00	
Greenbelt and Lawn Area	400,000	SF	\$4.59	\$1,836,000.00	
Remove Cracked or Broken Sidewalks and Driveways	50,400	SF	\$3.81	\$192,024.00	
Exploration /Excavation	2,500	EA	\$1,979.80	\$4,949,500.00	
¾" Partial Replacement, Public Side	400	EA	\$6,754.78	\$2,701,912.00	
¾" Partial Replacement, Private Side	60	EA	\$6,754.78	\$405,286.80	
¾" Full Replacement	700	EA	\$7,611.21	\$5,327,847.00	
1" Partial Replacement, Public Side	15	EA	\$7,180.89	\$107,713.35	
1" Partial Replacement, Private Side	5	EA	\$7,495.27	\$37,476.35	
1" Full Replacement	15	EA	\$8,090.07	\$121,351.05	
1-1/2" Partial Replacement, Public Side	5	EA	\$8,573.03	\$42,865.15	
1-1/2" Partial Replacement, Private Side	5	EA	\$8,636.49	\$43,182.45	
1-1/2" Full Replacement	5	EA	\$9,645.99	\$48,229.95	
2" Partial Replacement, Public Side	5	EA	\$10,052.82	\$50,264.10	
2" Partial Replacement, Private Side	5	EA	\$10,310.98	\$51,554.90	
2" Full Replacement	5	EA	\$11,561.92	\$57,809.60	
Additional Copper Service Line, >60 LF	7,000	LF	\$15.12	\$105,840.00	
SLR, SHPO Zone w/Archeologist	10	EA	\$15,378.26	\$153,782.60	
Cut & Cap, Abandoned House Service	10	EA	\$1,105.32	\$11,053.20	
Sanitary Lateral Repair	5	EA	\$607.17	\$3,035.85	
LSM, Unstable Trench Bottom	20	CY	\$160.38	\$3,207.60	
Traffic Control, Flagmen/Police Assisted	200	HR	\$408.89	\$81,778.00	
Tree Removal, <=24" Diameter	5	EA	\$2,611.52	\$13,057.60	
Tree Removal, < 24" Diameter	5	EA	\$3,756.86	\$18,784.30	
TOTAL BID				\$17,871,747.85	